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	Headteacher and Teacher of Graphics
	Mrs Liz Cook
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	Teacher of Art
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	Head of English
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	Teacher of English, Head of Year 11
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	Miss Beth Hobbs
	beth.hobbs@epschool.org
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	Mr Martin Lowe
	martin.lowe@epschool.org
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	Senior Teacher, Director of EPCS6, Teacher of English
	Mr  Ronnie Tamale
	ronnie.tamale@epschool.org

	Teacher of English, Teacher of Science, Second in EPCS6, Responsibility for STEM
	Mr Paul Stalenhoef
	paul.stalenhoef@epschool.org
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	Mrs Judith Ayliffe
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	Head of IT/Business Studies/Computing
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	Mr Martin Cook
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	Mathematics

	Head of Mathematics
	Ms Preeti Devine
	preeti.devine@epschool.org

	Teacher of Mathematics and Physical Education
	Mr James Clark
	james.clark@epschool.org

	Teacher of Mathematics Attendance, Behaviour and Punctuality Officer
	Mr Rob Fenton
	rob.fenton @epschool.org

	Teacher of Mathematics
	Mr Tony Jones
	tony.jones@epschool.org

	Second in Mathematics
	Mr Sebastian Powers
	seb.powers@epschool.org

	Second in Mathematics
	Mr Mark Stubbs
	mark.stubbs@epschool.org

	Teacher of Mathematics 
	Mrs Tina Randle
	tina.randle@epschool.org

	Teacher of Mathematics
	Mrs Mary Rotimi
	mary.rotimi@epschool.org



	Media & Film Studies

	Head of Media & Film Studies
	Mr Dean Tomkins
	dean.tomkins@epschool.org



	Modern Foreign Languages

	Head of Modern Foreign Languages
	Miss Kerry Lees
	kerry.lees@epschool.org

	Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages, Student Development Co-ordinator, PSHE
	Mr David Carpenter
	david.carpenter@epschool.org

	Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages
	Katherine Jakobi
	katherine.jacobi@epschool.org





	Performing Arts

	Head of Performing Arts
	Mrs Charlotte Stevenson
	charlotte.stevenson@epschool.org

	Leader of Teaching and Learning, Teacher of Music
	Mrs Sami Hill
	Sami.hill@epschool.org

	Instructor of Dance and Choir
	Miss Ashleigh Payne
	ashleigh.payne@epschool.org

	Teacher of Drama, Student Leadership Co-ordinator
	Mr Peter Webster
	peter.webster@epschool.org



	Physical Education

	Acting Head of Physical Education, 
	Ms Sarah Burrows
	sarah.burrows@epschool.org

	Teacher of Physical Education and Mathematics
	Mr James Clark
	james.clark@epschool.org

	Deputy Headteacher, Teacher of Physical Education
	Ms Claire O’Brien
	claire.obrien@epschool.org

	Senior Teacher, Destiny, Head of Year 8, Teacher of IT/Business
Studies/Computing, Physical Education
	Mr Simon Puttick
	simon.puttick@epschool.org

	Teacher of Physical Education
	Mr Josh Sheldon
	josh.sheldon@epschool.org

	Teacher of Physical Education and Science, Head of Year 9
	Miss Kelly Swift
	kelly.swift@epschool.org

	Teacher of Physical Education and Science
	Miss Jade White
	jade.white@epschool.org



	PSHE

	Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages, Student Development Co-ordinator, PSHE
	Mr David Carpenter
	david.carpenter@epschool.org



	Science

	Head of Science
	Mrs Alex Hird
	alex.hird@epschool.org

	Second in Science
	Mrs Sita Sharda
	sita.sharda@epschool.org

	Teacher of Social Sciences
	Mrs Dee Chahal
	dee.chahal@epschool.org

	Teacher of Chemistry
	Mrs Ferrania Dabrowski
	ferrania.dabrowski@epschool.org

	Assistant Headteacher, Business and Enterprise, Teacher of Science
	Mr Richard Lake
	richard.lake@epschool.org

	Teacher of Psychology/ Sociology/Criminology
	Mrs Hannah Lloyd-Thomas
	hannah.lloyd-thomas@epschool.org

	Teacher of Science
	Mr Evan Peart
	evan.peart@epschool.org

	Teacher of Science, Second in EPCS6, Responsible for STEM
	Mr Paul Stalenhoef
	paul.stalenhoef@epschool.org

	Teacher of Physical Education and Teacher of Science, Head of Year 9
	Miss Kelly Swift
	kelly.swift@epschool.org

	Trainee Teacher of Science
	Miss Amy Tomalin
	amy tomalin@epschool.org

	Teacher of Physical Education and Science
	Miss Jade White
	jade.white@epschool.org



	Work Skills

	Instructor
	Mr Paul Couldridge
	paul.couldridge@epschool.org



